
Vessel
Days 

In 
Aglaia

Nordwinter  

514n

JPO 

Tucana

NYK 

Futago

Maersk 

Garonne

NYK 

Furano
Aglaia

Grasmere 

Maersk

Voyage Number Port 054n
Grasmere 

Maersk 515s
055n 052N 443N 0054n 055n 515n

Iris Code TBG 054n
RCU 011n

RSN 155s
AXQ 055n QEB 052N RSV 243N QDV 054n TBG 055n RSN 155n

NEW ZEALAND
TIMARU via rail - LYT Fri 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec

LYTTELTON Tue 6-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 4-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec 25-Dec

NAPIER Thu 8-Nov 15-Nov 22-Nov 29-Nov 6-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec
AUCKLAND

 (via Metroport) Thu 8-Nov 15-Nov 22-Nov 29-Nov 6-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec

NEW PLYMOUTH (via 

TRG by rail)
Sun 4-Nov 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec

NELSON via Pacifica Mon 5-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec 24-Dec

WELLINGTON via NZS Fri 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec

TAURANGA Fri 9-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec 28-Dec

         New Plymouth Tue 16:45, Nelson Fri 15:00, Lyttelton Sat 12:00

         Napier Tue 15:00; Metroport Tue 06:00; Tauranga Wed 17:00, Timaru Thu 12:00 (via rail)

JAPAN
TOKYO Tue 20-Nov 27-Nov 4-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec 25-Dec 1-Jan 8-Jan

KOBE Thu 22-Nov 29-Nov 6-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec 3-Jan 10-Jan

KOREA
BUSAN Fri 23-Nov 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec 28-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan

TAIWAN
TAICHUNG Sun 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan

CHINA
DALIAN Sun 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan

FUZHOU Thu 6-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec 3-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan

LIANYUNGANG Tue 4-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec 25-Dec 1-Jan 8-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan

NANJING Sun 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan

NANSHA Sun 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan

NANTONG Fri 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec 28-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan

QINGDAO Wed 5-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 26-Dec 2-Jan 9-Jan 16-Jan 23-Jan

SHANGHAI Sun 25-Nov 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan

TAICANG Thu 29-Nov 6-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec 3-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan

XIAMEN Sat 8-Dec 15-Dec 22-Dec 29-Dec 5-Jan 12-Jan 19-Jan 26-Jan

XINGANG/TIANJIN Fri 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec 28-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan

YANTIAN Wed 28-Nov 5-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 26-Dec 2-Jan 9-Jan 16-Jan

ZHANGJIAGANG Sat 1-Dec 8-Dec 15-Dec 22-Dec 29-Dec 5-Jan 12-Jan 19-Jan

HONG KONG Wed 28-Nov 5-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 26-Dec 2-Jan 9-Jan 16-Jan

MOL Destiny 041s  will phase out Shanghai 19/11/2018, NYK Furano 0054s will phase in Shanghai 

Nordwinter  514n will phase out at Busan 30/11, Grasmere Maersk 515 will phase in Busan

For vessels updated New Zealand Port Arrival & Departure information, please refer to www.cosco.co.nz

                            Dates, vessels & schedules are subject to change without notice
COSCO Shipping Lines (New Zealand) Ltd
Auckland Level 2, COSCO House, 9 Nelson Street ph +64 9 302 7393 fax +64 9 357 0744

Christchurch Unit 3/9 Sir Gil Simpson Drive, Burnside ph +64 9 302 7393 fax +64 9 357 0744

Toll Free ph 0800 22 88 88 fax 0800 8 COSCO

email nzs@cosco.co.nz

NORTH ASIA SERVICE (JKN)
Export Schedule - 6 Nov 2018

Cargo Cut Off at 

Ports

COSCO Shipping Lines (New Zealand) Ltd 
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Vessel
Days 

In 

JPO 

Tucana

NYK 

Futago

Maersk 

Garonne

NYK 

Furano
Aglaia

Grasmere 

Maersk

JPO 

Tucana

NYK 

Futago

Voyage Number Port 056n 053N 444N 0055n 056n 516n 057n 054N

Iris Code AXQ 056n QEB 053N RSV 244N QDV 055n TBG 056n RSN 156n AXQ 057n QEB 054N

NEW ZEALAND
TIMARU via rail - LYT Fri 28-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb

LYTTELTON Tue 1-Jan 8-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb

NAPIER Thu 3-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb
AUCKLAND

 (via Metroport) Thu 3-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb

NEW PLYMOUTH (via 

TRG by rail)
Sun 30-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb

NELSON via Pacifica Mon 31-Dec 7-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb

WELLINGTON via NZS Fri 28-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb

TAURANGA Fri 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb

         New Plymouth Tue 16:45, Nelson Fri 15:00, Lyttelton Sat 12:00

         Napier Tue 15:00; Metroport Tue 06:00; Tauranga Wed 17:00, Timaru Thu 12:00 (via rail)

JAPAN
TOKYO Tue 15-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar

KOBE Thu 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb 7-Mar

KOREA
BUSAN Fri 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar

TAIWAN
TAICHUNG Sun 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar

CHINA
DALIAN Sun 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar

FUZHOU Thu 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb 7-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar

LIANYUNGANG Tue 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar

NANJING Sun 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar

NANSHA Sun 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar

NANTONG Fri 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar 15-Mar

QINGDAO Wed 30-Jan 6-Feb 13-Feb 20-Feb 27-Feb 6-Mar 13-Mar 20-Mar

SHANGHAI Sun 20-Jan 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar

TAICANG Thu 24-Jan 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb 7-Mar 14-Mar

XIAMEN Sat 2-Feb 9-Feb 16-Feb 23-Feb 2-Mar 9-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar

XINGANG/TIANJIN Fri 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar 15-Mar

YANTIAN Wed 23-Jan 30-Jan 6-Feb 13-Feb 20-Feb 27-Feb 6-Mar 13-Mar

ZHANGJIAGANG Sat 26-Jan 2-Feb 9-Feb 16-Feb 23-Feb 2-Mar 9-Mar 16-Mar

HONG KONG Wed 23-Jan 30-Jan 6-Feb 13-Feb 20-Feb 27-Feb 6-Mar 13-Mar

For vessels updated New Zealand Port Arrival & Departure information, please refer to www.cosco.co.nz

                            Dates, vessels & schedules are subject to change without notice
COSCO Shipping Lines (New Zealand) Ltd
Auckland Level 2, COSCO House, 9 Nelson Street ph +64 9 302 7393 fax +64 9 357 0744

Christchurch Unit 3/9 Sir Gil Simpson Drive, Burnside ph +64 9 302 7393 fax +64 9 357 0744

Toll Free ph 0800 22 88 88 fax 0800 8 COSCO

email nzs@cosco.co.nz
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